ORARIO SPORTELLO RECUPERO  DDI

CLASSE  5 A / 5B

Plesso di Guardia Sanframondi

	ORE
	MARTEDÌ
	MERCOLEDÌ
	GIOVEDÌ
	VENERDÌ

	
	5A
	5B
	5A
	5B
	5A
	5B
	5A
	5B

	15:00/16:00
	Lombardi 

Italiano
	Foschini
Italiano
	Lombardi

Italiano
	Creta
Antrop.
	Creta
Antrop.
	Foschini

Italiano
	Finizza

Matem.
	

	16:00/17:00
	Finizza

Matem.
	
	Creta 

Antrop.
	Finizza
Matem.
	
	Creta 
Antrop.
	
	Finizza
Matem.


